
Global Health Lecture Series Fall 2014 
Schedule 

For more information about the Office of Global Health, please visit our website at  
www.ttuhsc.edu/globalhealth.  

 Monday, August 18 

 *ACB 100* 

 Wednesday, August 20 

 Wednesday, September 10 

 Thursday, September 18 

 *ACB 100 

 Wednesday, October 8* 

*ACB 100 

 Friday, October 10 

 Wednesday, October 22 

 Friday, October 31 

 *ACB 150 

 Wednesday, November 5 

 Friday, November 14 

 *ACB 150 

 Wednesday, November 19 

 Wednesday, December 3 

 Thursday, December 4 

 *ACB 100 

 
Unless noted above, all 
presentations will be held in 
ACB 110. 
 

               

 

featuring 
Kenn Freedman, MD, PhD 

 

Teaching Ophthalmology in  
Cambodia and Vietnam 

 
 
Kenn Freedman, MD, PhD chose to take a sabbatical year to go to 
Phnom Penh Cambodia to instruct resident physicians in Ophthalmology. 
During this presentation, he will share his and his family’s experiences liv-
ing and working in Southeast Asia. He will also discuss the various things 
he learned about medical missions while teaching in Cambodia and also 
eventually in Ho Chi Minh City.  
 
Dr. Freedman is a father of five. He has been an Associate Professor in 
the department of Ophthalmology since 2000. He also serves as the di-
rector of Neuro-Ophthalmology and Oculoplastic Surgery.   
 
For more information about the agency that assisted him in going abroad 
and to which he will refer throughout the presentation, please visit global-
scholars.org.  
 
Free lunch will be provided to the first 50 attendees. 
 
No RSVP is required. Meals are distributed on a first come, first serve  
basis. 
 
 

Wednesday, November 19 
ACB 110 

Noon 

 
This event is free and open 
to the public. 
 
Persons needing  
assistance may call  
806-743-2900 or e-mail  
globalhealth@ttuhsc.edu to 
make arrangements.  


